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MANUAL DE INSTRUCCIONES
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
MANUAL DE INSTRUGCOES

24HD18T2STV

Televisor LED de 24” (61 cm)

TV A CORES COM REMOTE CONTROLE
COLOURTELEVISIONWITH REMOTE CONTROL
TELEVISION CON MANDO ADISTANCIA
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A VESA WALL MOUNT MEASUREMENTS w
o Hole Pattern w H : i
Sizes (mm) 75 75 H
C Screw Sizes Y
min. (mm) 5
D Length (X)
max. (mm) 8
E Thread (Y) M4
A B C D E
English VESA WALL MOUNT MEASUREMENTS Hole Pattern Sizes (mm) Screw Sizes Length (X) Thread (Y)
Deutsch | MASSANGABEN FUR VESA-WANDMONTAGE Lod (). Schraut Linge X) Gewinde )
Francais DIMENSIONS DU SUPPORT DE FIXATION MURALE VESA Dimensions des modeles de trous de montage (mm) Dimensions des vis Longueur (X) Filetage (Y)
Italiano i llazione a parete VESA ioni schema foro (mm) Dimensioni vite Lunghezza (X)  |Filettatura (Y)
Portugués | MEDICOES DE MONTAGEM MURAL VESA Dimensdes do molde de furagdo (mm) Tamanhos do parafuso Compri (X) [Rosca (Y)
Espaiol MEDIDAS DEL MONTAJE DE PARED VESA Tamafios de patrdn para agujero (mm) Tamafios de tornillo Longitud (X) Rosca (Y)
Tiirkge VESA DUVARA MONTAJ APARATI OLGULERI Aglacak Delik Oleilleri (mm) Vida Olgiileri Uzunluk (X) Yiizey (V)
EMnvik AIASTAZEI] BAZHE TOIXOY VESA Meyéfn oyfuarog onwy (mm) Meyéfn Budwv Mkog (X) Ineipwpa Y)
Polski WYMIARY DO MONTAZU NASCIENNEGO VESA Rozmiary szablonu otworéw (mm) Rozmiary wkretow Dlugodé X) Gwint (Y)
Gestina ROZMERY DRZAKU NA ZED VESA Rozméry velikosti dér (mm) Rozméry $roubi Délka (X) Zait Y)
| Magyar VESA FALI TARTO MERETEK Lyukak méretének Csavar méret Hossz (X) Menet Y)
Roménd MASURATORI SUPORT PERETE VESA Dimensiuni tipar gaurd (mm) Dimensiuni suruburi Lungime (X) Filet (Y)
Svenska VESA VAGGMONTERINGSMATT Halménsterstorlear (mm) Skruvstorlekar Lingd (X) Tréd (V)
Nederlands  [VESA WANDMONTAGE METINGEN Grootte (mm) Schroefgroote Lengte (X) Draad (Y)
Suomi VESA-SEINAASENNUKSEN MITAT ikl koot (mm) ink Pituus (x) Kierre (¥)
Norsk VESA VEGGMONTERINGSMAL Il starrelser (mm) Skruestgrrelser Lengde (x) Trid (V)
Dansk VESA VAGMONTERINGS-MAL torrelser (mm) Skruestgrrelser Lengde(X) Tréd V)
Pycckuit PA3MEPbI HACTEHHOTO KPEM/IEHMA VESA Pa3Mepbl cHCTeMbl OTBEPCTHI Pa3Mepbl BAHTOB [mnalX) Pessba (¥)
6Genapyckast | NAMEPbI HACLEHHATA MALABAHHA VESA [Tamepb! cicTambl agTyniH [amepb! BiHTOY LayKoins (X) Pa3vba (Y)
MEPKI 3A MOHTUPAFSE HA SWZ 3A ,BECA" Illema Ha ronemiH Ha AynkaTa (M) [onemuHa Ha wpagor Tonuea (X) Hasoj (Y)
ai PO3MIPY HACTIHHOTO KPIM/EHHA VESA BigcTaHb Mix Kpi OTBOPAMM, MM Po3mipu raukTiB Loskura (X) [liamerp pis6u (Y)
Srpski DIMENZIE VESA ZIDNOG NOSACA Dimenzije Sablona za busenje Dimenzije zavrtnjeva Duina (X) Navoj (Y)
Slovenci ROZMERY DRZIAKA NA STENU VESA Rozmery velkosti dier (mm) Rozmery skrutiek Diika (X) Zavit (Y)
lovenséina | MERE STENSKEGA NOSILCA VESA Velikosti vzorca lukenj (mm) Velikosti vijakov Dolfina (X) Navoj )
Hrvatski VESA MIERE ZIDNOG DRZACA Velicine uzorka otvora (mm) Velicine vijka Dufina (X) Navaji )
Bosanski DIMENZIE VESA ZIDNOG NOSACA Dimenzije $ablona za busenje Dimenzije vijaka Dufina (X) Navoj (Y)
Bonrapckit | PASMEPH 3A KOMTINEKT 3A MOHTAN HA CTEHA VESA Pa3mepv Ha otsopa (mm) Pasmep Ha 6onta [onusat (X) Pes6a (Y)
Lietuviy VESATVIRTINIMO PRIE SIENOS MATAVIMAI Angos Sablono dydis (mm) Varity dydis Iigis (X) Sriegis (Y)
Latviesu VESA SIENAS STIPRINAJUMA IZMERI Caurumu $ablona izmérs (mm) Skrivju izméri Garums (X) Vitne (Y)
Eesti VESA SEINALE KINNITAMISE MOGDUD Kruvi suuruse mast (mm) Kruvi suurus Krgus(x) Keere (Y)
Shqip PERMASAT E NJESISE SE MONTIMIT NE MUR VESA Madhésité modele té vrimave (mm) Madhésité e vidhave Gjatésia (X) Filetimi (Y)
s Sl o ol VESA i () o3l oot ] (X5 (1) g
My VESA 00 110 %V 2vmi [pni nimn (n"n) 07 imn 1R 0920 710 (X) ik (Y)3an
o VESA sy Uladl 8 51 (o ) g 5550 sl 0 skl (X)dgb (V) ety




TR: isbu belgede; VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret
A.$., telsiz ekipmani tipi TFT IDTV ’'nin 2014/53/AB
sayili direktife uygun oldugunu beyan eder. AB uygunluk
beyaninin tam metni internet adresinde mevcuttur:
doc.vosshub.com

EN: Hereby, VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret A.S.,
declares that the radio equipment type TFT IDTV is in
compliance with Directive 2014/53/EU. The full text of the
EU declaration of conformity is available at the following
internet address: doc.vosshub.com

BG: C HacTosiwoto VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve TicaretA.S.,
[fAeknapupa, 4e To3n Tvn pagnockopbxerne TFT IDTV e
B cboTBeTCTBME C [InpekTuaa 2014/53/EC. LianocTHust
TekcT Ha EC feknapauusita 3a CbOTBETCTBYE MOXE fa ce
HaMepu Ha cnefHusa UHTepHeT aapec: doc.vosshub.com

CZ: Timto VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret A.S.,
prohlasuje, ze typ radiového zafizeni TFT IDTV je
v souladu se smérnici 2014/53/EU. Uplné znéni EU
prohlaseni o shodé je k dispozici na této internetové
adrese: doc.vosshub.com

DA: Hermed erkleerer VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve
Ticaret A.$., at radioudstyrstypen TFT IDTV er i
overensstemmelse med direktiv 2014/53/EU. EU-
overensstemmelseserkleeringens fulde tekst kan findes
pa felgende internetadresse: doc.vosshub.com

DE: Hiermit erklart VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret
A.$., dass der Funkanlagentyp TFT IDTV der Richtlinie
2014/53/EU entspricht. Der vollstandige Text der
EU-Konformitatserklarung ist unter der folgenden
Internetadresse verfligbar: doc.vosshub.com

EL: Me Tnv Tapouca o/n VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret
A.S., dnAwvel 6Tl 0 padioegomrAiopdg TFT IDTV mAnpoi
Tnv odnyia 2014/53/EE. To TApEG Keipevo TNG dnAwong
ouppépewaong EE diatiBetal oTnv akdAoubn 1oToceAida
oTo diadiktuo: doc.vosshub.com

ES: Por la presente, VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret
A.$., declara que el tipo de equipo radioeléctrico TFT
IDTV es conforme con la Directiva 2014/53/UE. El
texto completo de la declaracion UE de conformidad
esta disponible en la direccion Internet siguiente:
doc.vosshub.com

ET: Kaesolevaga deklareerib VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi
ve Ticaret A.S., et kdesolev raadioseadme tilp
TFT IDTV vastab direktiivi 2014/53/EL nduetele. ELi
vastavusdeklaratsiooni taielik tekst on kattesaadav
jargmisel internetiaadressil: doc.vosshub.com

Fl: VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret A.$., vakuuttaa,
ettd radiolaitetyyppi TFT IDTV on direktiivin 2014/53/
EU mukainen. EU-vaatimustenmukaisuusvakuutuksen
taysimittainen teksti on saatavilla seuraavassa
internetosoitteessa: doc.vosshub.com

FR: Le soussigné, VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve TicaretA.S.,
déclare que I'équipement radioélectrique du type TFT
IDTV est conforme a la directive 2014/53/UE. Le texte
complet de la déclaration UE de conformité est disponible
a l'adresse internet suivante: doc.vosshub.com

HR: VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret A.$., ovime
izjavljuje da je radijska oprema tipa TFT IDTV u skladu
s Direktivom 2014/53/EU. Cjeloviti tekst EU izjave o
sukladnosti dostupan je na sljedecoj internetskoj adresi:
doc.vosshub.com

HU: VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve TicaretA.$., igazolja, hogy
aTFTIDTV tipusu radiéberendezés megfelel a 2014/53/
EU iranyelvnek. Az EU-megfelel6ségi nyilatkozat
teljes szovege elérhet a kdvetkezd internetes cimen:
doc.vosshub.com

IT: Il fabbricante, VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve TicaretA.$.,
dichiara che il tipo di apparecchiatura radio TFT IDTV
€ conforme alla direttiva 2014/53/UE. |l testo completo
della dichiarazione di conformita UE & disponibile al
seguente indirizzo Internet: doc.vosshub.com

LT: AS, VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve TicaretA.$., patvirtinu,
kad radijo jrenginiy tipas TFT IDTV atitinka Direktyvg
2014/53/ES. Visas ES atitikties deklaracijos tekstas
prieinamas $iuo interneto adresu: doc.vosshub.com

LV: Ar So VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve TicaretA.S., deklarg,
ka radioiekarta TFT IDTV atbilst Direktivai 2014/53/ES.
Pilns ES atbilstibas deklaracijas teksts ir pieejams §ada
interneta vietné: doc.vosshub.com

MT: B’dan, VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret A.$.,
niddikjara li dan it-tip ta’ taghmir tar-radju TFT IDTV
huwa konformi mad-Direttiva 2014/53/UE. It-test kollu
tad-dikjarazzjoni ta’ konformita tal-UE huwa disponibbli
f'dan l-indirizz tal-Internet li gej: doc.vosshub.com

NL: Hierbij verklaar ik, VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret
A.$., dat het type radioapparatuur TFT IDTV conform
is met Richtlijn 2014/53/EU. De volledige tekst van de
EU-conformiteitsverklaring kan worden geraadpleegd op
het volgende internetadres: doc.vosshub.com

PL: VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret A.$., niniejszym
oswiadcza, ze typ urzadzenia radiowego TFT IDTV jest
zgodny z dyrektywg 2014/53/UE. Petny tekst deklaracji
zgodnosci UE jest dostepny pod nastepujgcym adresem
internetowym: doc.vosshub.com

PT: O(a) abaixo assinado(a) VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve
TicaretA.$., declara que o presente tipo de equipamento
de radio TFT IDTV estd em conformidade com a
Diretiva 2014/53/UE. O texto integral da declaragéo de
conformidade esta disponivel no seguinte endereco de
Internet: doc.vosshub.com

RO: Prin prezenta, VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret
A.$., declara ca tipul de echipamente radio TFT IDTV
este in conformitate cu Directiva 2014/53/UE. Textul
integral al declaratiei UE de conformitate este disponibil
la urmatoarea adresa internet: doc.vosshub.com

SK: VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret A.$., tymto
vyhlasuje, Ze radiové zariadenie typu TFT IDTV je v
stlade so smernicou 2014/53/EU. Upiné EU vyhlasenie
o zhode je k dispozicii na tejto internetovej adrese:
doc.vosshub.com

SL: VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret A.$., potrjuje,
da je tip radijske opreme TFT IDTV skladen z
Direktivo 2014/53/EU. Celotno besedilo izjave EU o
skladnosti je na voljo na naslednjem spletnem naslovu:
doc.vosshub.com

SV: Harmed forsadkrar VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve
Ticaret A.S., att denna typ av radioutrustning TFT
IDTV &verensstammer med direktiv 2014/53/
EU. Den fullstdndiga texten till EU-férsdkran om
overensstdammelse finns pa foéljande webbadress:
doc.vosshub.com



A Product Fiche
B Commercial Brand:ONWA
C Product No. 10119637
D Model No. 24HD18T2STV
E Energy efficiency class A+
Visible screen size N
H (diagonal,approx.) (inch/cm) 24inches 61 em
On mode average power
G consumption (Watt) 19,0
H Annual energy consumption 2
(kWh/annum) (*)
Standby power consumption
1 Watt) 0,50
Off mode power consumption
! (Watt N/A
K Display resolution (px) 1366x768
I_ A D F
English Product Fiche Commercial Brand Product No. Model No. Energy efficiency class Visible screen size
(diagonal, approx.) (inch/cm)
Deutsch Produkt-Datenblatt Markenzeichen Produkt-Nr. Modell-Nr. i i
(diagonal.ca.) (Zoll /cm:
s il oo Skl Al &kl i 3 Jingall [ERNERRER (el 2) (5 25) Ayl A2 o
rELnrapcxu (CnpaBoyeH NnucT ¢ ‘TuproBcka Mapka Mpoaykt Ne Mogen Ne Knac Ha eHepruiiHa echekTuBHOCT  |Buanm pasmep Ha ekpaHa
Te AaHHM mar npuen.) (MHya /cm )
Cetina ¥ list Znatka vyrobce Cislo produkiu_|Model &. 4 trida Viditelna velikost obrazovky
(hlopficka.pfibl.)(palct /cm)
Dansk g Model nr. Synlig skaermstarrelse (diagonalt,ca.)
(HK/cm)
Suomi Tuote fiche Kaupallinen merkki Tuote nro. Malli nro. Virran tehokkuusluokka Nakyvén kuvaruudun koko
di inen.n .
Frangais Fiche du produit Marque commerciale Produit N* Modele N° Classe d'efficacité énergétique ﬁa\lle d'écran visible (diagonale,approx.
Ervatski SAZETAK PROIZVODA Trgovacka marka Br. proizvoda Br. modela Klasa energetske ucinkovitosti Vidljiva veli¢ina
di
N Py ‘Commercieel merk. Productnr. Modelnr. Energle efficiéntie klasse Zichtbare schermgrootte
diagonaal,ca.)
Espaiiol Ficha del Producto Marca Comercial N° de Producto  |N° de Modelo Clasificacion Energética Tamario de pantalla visible
(diagonal.aprox.)
Svenska Modellnr. Synlig skarmstorlek
(diagonal,ungefarlig) (tum/cm’
Italiano Scheda prodotto Marchio commerciale Numero prodotto |Numero modello |Classe di efficienza energetica Dimensioni visibili dello schermo
Polski KARTA PRODUKTU Marka produktu Nr produktu Nr modelu Klasa idoczny obraz ekranu
Eagyar T éki teté adatlap marka T é a a IE agi osztaly Lathato képtartomany (diagonalis,kb.)
Norsk P Produkt nr. Modell nr. Energieffektivitet Klasse Synlig skjermstorrelse (diagonal, ca.)
I
Portugués Ficha do produto Marca Comercial Produto N° Modelo N° Classificacéo eficiéncia energética L%amanho ecra visivel (diagonal, aprox.)
Romana Fisa produs Marca comerciala Nr. Produs Nr. Model Clasa de eficienté energetica Dimensiunea ecranului vizibil
I &, aprox. ) (inch/cm’
Pycckuit CnpaBo4Hbli IMCTOK Toprosas Mapka Homep nsgenus  [Homep mogenu Knacc aHepronotpe6nexus Buaumblin pasmep akpaHa (no
[TexHMYecKkVX BaHHbIX nanenvs| varonanu, Okono) (atoiiMo/cm)
Genapyckas |CripaBodHbIf IMCTOK Toprosas Mapka Homep vanenusi |Homep mogenu |Knacc oHepronoTpe6neris BunuMbIA paamep okpara (1o
[iaHHbIX n3nenus| nuaronanu,Okono)(atoiMoB/cm )
MaKeAOHCKN | TexHuukv nopatoun Komepuujanta mapka  |Mponseop 6p. Mogen 6p. Knaca Ha eHepreTcka ecmkacHocT |FonemuHa Ha BUANME ekpan
I okony)
yKpaiHCEKMI | TexHiuH Aari Kopmeuiiiva mapka ApTUkyn Monens Kniac evepr ¥ po3mip expara (iarorans,
Mpubnusto) (aoitmis/cm)
Srpski Tehnicke odlike Komercijalna marka | Proizvod br. Model br. Klasa energetske efikasnosti Veli¢ina vidijivog ekrana (dijagonala,
_ tokom) (in¢a/cm)
& Produktovy list Znacka vyrobcu Cislo produktu Model ¢. Energehcké trieda Viditefna velkost obrazovky
iecka, zhruba) )
Slovens¢ina |Opis izdelka Komercialna znamka St. Izdelka St. Modela Razred energetske ucinkovitosti Vidna velikost zaslona (diagonala,
pribl.)
E}\Anvnxa AeATio TTpOiGVTOG Epvoplxo onua Ap. Mpoidvrog Ap. MovTéAou Kanyopia evepyeiakrig amodoong |Opard péyeBog 086vng (dlaywviog,
Trep.) (ivioeg/cm)
Bosanski Tehnicki podaci Komercijaina marka Produkt br. Model br. Klasa energetske efikasnosti Vidljiva veli¢ina ekrana (diagonala,
priblizno.) (inéa/cm.,
nraw| S¥inn 0101 Anon anin) ¥in ‘on 0x1'on oK DTy Il (olyyX)(an'a, 21037x) 17 Yon T
Tiirkge Uriin figi Ticari Marka Uriin No. Model No. Enerji verimliligi sinifi Gortlen ekran boyutu (¢apraz, yaklsk.)
(ing/cm)
[Shaip T& dhénat e produktit Marka tregtare Nr. i produktit. |Nr. i modelit. Klasa e eficiencés sé energjisé _|Madhésia e ekranit & dukshém
(diagonal, aférsisht) (ing/cm
Lietuviy Gaminio etiketé Gamintojas Gaminio Nr. Modelio Nr. Energetinio efektyvumo klasé Matomas ekrano dydis (jstrizaine,
@nroxv) (coliu/cm)
LatvieSu Produkta apraksts Marka Produkta nr. Modela nr. klase Ekrana izmérs (pa diognali, apmgram)
|Eesti TOOTEKIRJELDUS Tootja firma Toote nr. Mudeli nr. Fnergiaklass Vaadatava ekraani suurus (diagonaal,
_ umbes) (tollicm
e Slmil G e o Jaa ot GO oIS 03 K| ) (Lo, in) slie 6 axia o 1

| oM

(e b




H
Annual energy consumption

K
Display resolution

By

erepruja (KWh/Toauwa)

| ] | J]
English On mode average Standby power consumption Off mode power consumption
(Watt) (kWh/annum) (Watt) (Watt) (px)
Deutsch Durchschmmvcher im|Jahricher Standb, (Watt) St im Display-Aufiosung (px)
Zustand (Watt) (KWh/Jahr) |[Zustand (Watt)
() s 0 Pl i (AT, Sy 5l (AT gy o T (L) oy o D ] (e s
Bunrapck  |Cpeava korcymauus Ha Foauwna Ha Ha B Ha Ha
eneKTPOEHEPTUS B8 BKIIOYEHO. enextpoeneprus (KWhiToguwHa)  [pexum Ha rotosHocT (Watt) M3knioyeHo cheTosHMe (Watt) |avcnnes(nukcena)
(Watt)
[€estina [Pramena spotfeba elekirické energie v |Roéni spotfeba energie Spotreba e\eklrické energio v Spotreba elektrické energie ve Rozlisent displeje (px)
rapnutém rezimu (Watt( &ni; i w (Wattir) utém rezimu (Watti
Dansk Gannemniigt sromforbrug 1 Gendl|Adigt energiorbrug (WHAG) [Sramforbrug (standby)(Wall) ’g‘:mm(orbrug ok teiand (Watt) |Skeermoplosning (px)
tilstand (Watt)
Suomi Pasla-tilan akiovirran kulutus (Watlia) Pois-tilan virrankulutus (Watia) Y6 erottelukyky (pikselia)
(Wattia) L
Francais C i moyenne _|C ¢ C d'énergie en veille |Consommation d'énergie en mode _|Résolution e I'écran (px)
len mode "marche” (Watt) an) le (Watt) "arrét’ (Watt)
Hrvatski Prosjecna potrosnja el. energije kada je | GodiSnja potrosnja el. Energje _|Potrodnja el. energije u modu Potrosnja el energue kada je proizvod |Rezolucija zaslona (piksela)
proizvod ukliu¢en (Watta) S ripravnosti (Watta: iskliucen (Watta)
dus gemiddeld Jaariijks Stand-by stroomverbruik (Watt) Uit-modus ik (Wat) )
(Watt) (kWhyJaariik
Espaniol (Consumo eléctrico medio, en Consumo eléctrico anual Consumo en modo en espera (Vatio) |Consumo eléctrico modo apagado |Resolucion de pantalla (px)
'l_u (Vatio) (Vatio)
Svenska Strémkonsumtion | PA-1age (Watt) [Energikonsumtion per ar Strémkonsumtion | vilolage (Watt) _|Strémkonsumtion | AV-lage (Watt) Skarmupplosning (pixiar)
italiano (Consumo di corrente medio da accesa | Consumo annuale di energia (Consumo di corrente in modal Consumo di corrente da spenta (Watt) |Risoluzione del display (px)
W standby (Watt)
Polski rednie zuzycie energii w trybie Roczne zuzycie energii rednie zuzyc\e energii w trybie [Zuzycie energii w trybie wylaczonym  |RozdzielczoS¢ obrazu (pikseli)
(Watéw) (Waiow) (Watow)
|Magyar 4 Eves (KWh/Eves) standby kikapesolt Képernydfelbontas (px)
lﬂa ott 1 (Watt) (Watt)
Norsk Pamodus itlig (A (KWhiArlig) Hvilemodus stremforbruk (Watf) |Av-modus Watl) Sk (piksel)
(Watt)
Portugués |Consumo energia em modo médio | Consumo annual energia (Consumo energia em stand-by (Watt) |Consumo energia em modo Resolugao do visor (pixel)
(Watt) (Watt)
[Romana [Consum electric mediu in modul porit_|Consum anual de energie (Consum electric in stare de repaus | Consum electric in modul oprit (Waj) _|Rezolulia ecranului (pixeli)
(Wati) (Wati)
Pyccxmin [CpenHiin paCXOR GHEPTIN B PEXIUME | EXErOaHbIN PACXOA SHEPIv Pacxop aHeprMn B pexiume PacxoA aHepIv B BLIKITIONEHHOM Paspewenue akpara (TMKcenen)
pabote! (Br) (kBw/Ton) oxunanus (Br) pexume (BT)
6enapyckan  |CpeaHuit pacxop GHEprum B pexumMe | EXEroaHbIi PacXoA dHEprun [Pacxop aHepru 8 pexume. Pacxop aHeprvv 8 pexume. Paspewenue akpara (nikcenay)
(Bar ouaanma (8atT) (satT)
MakeaoHCKkM  |[poceuHa noTpoLuyBavka kora e FoavHa noTpowyBatika Ha MoTpoLuysaska 80 MupyBate (8ath) |[lOTpOLLYBaUKa KOa € UCKITy-en (BaTh) |PeaonyLutja Ha ekpan (MMKcen)
en

ykpaincekun

Cepenn coxwsana noTyxwioTs y
poGoiomy pexsmi (B1)

CepeﬂNbopMna cnoxusaxa
icTe (KWh/Piune)

Crioxweara noTyxHicTs y peximi

CroXMBaHa NOTYXHICTE Y BUMKHEHOMY

PospinsHa snaTHicTs expana (nikcenie)

(B1)
Potrosnja tokom mirovanja (Vati)

cravi (Br)
PotroSnja kada je iskljugen (Vati)

v zapnutom rezime (Wattov

rezime (Wattov)

vypnutom rezime (Wattov)

[Srpski Prosecna potrosnja kada je UKjugeni God\sn]a potrosnja energije Rezolucija displeja (piks.)
(Vati)
[Slovengina |Priemerna spotreba eleklncke] energie |Rotné spotreba energie Spotreba elektricke] energie v Spotreba elektrickej energie vo Rozligenie displeja (pix!.)

Slovenscina

[Poraba elektricne energije 0
natinu (Wattov)

Letna poraba energije (\WhiLetna)

Poraba energie v stanju
(Watto

Poraba energije nacinu izkiopa

Resolucija zaslona (piks.)

v
Karavihwon pedparog oy avapov

(Wattov)
KaravAwon peoparog oe

EAAVIKG [Méon karavahwon pedpatog ET7010 KaTavaAwon evépyeiag [Avahuon 0BGvng (TigeA)
(Watt) (Watt) (Watt)
Bosanski [Prosjecna potrosnja kada je ukijugen | Godisnja potro3nja energije Potrosnja tokom mirovanja (Watf)  |Potrosnja kada je iskljucen (Watt) Rezolucija ekrana (piks.)
(Watt)
noay|  (ox)(wom avna nyxinn awn non|_(nonfutorg)nmie nmax noy (0x)nnnn 2w nwn nony (0M)'25 2¥n2 nu¥ing nwn N>y (20p'9)0a¥n
Emu;- [Agik moddaki ortalama gilg tiketimi |Yillik enerji taketimi (KWhiyilik) |Bekleme durumunda enerji tuketimi | Kapali moddaki giic taketimi (wan) Ekran ¢ozUnGriugu (piks.)
(Watt) (Watt)
Shaip [Konsumi mesatar i energjisé si i ndezur |Konsumi vietor i energjisé Konsumi | energjisé si né gatishméri | Konsumi i energjisé si i fikur ( wan) Rezolucioni | ekranit (piks.)
(Watt) jetor) (Watt)
Lietuviy Vidutinés energijos sanaudos jungus _|Metinés energijos sanaudos Energjjos sanaudos budéjimo rezimu_ |Energijos sanaudos i5jungus (Vatai) |Ekrano skiriamoji geba (pikseliy)
1) & ‘atai)
Latviesu Energijas palérin$ akliva rezima (Vali) |Gada energijas patérins Energijas palérin$ gaidisanas rezima |Energijas patérins izslégta stavokli | Displeja rezoldcija (pikseiiem)
(Vati) (Vati)
Eesti Keskmine energiakulu toareZimil (Vatti) [Aastane energiakulu (kWh/aastane) Zimil (Vatti) valjaltlitatud olekus (Vatti) |Ekraani resolutsioon (pikslit)
| (S5) Job B 3 3 s B O S50 3 e 55 e (S05) S % o Sl 3 e (S05) e S 33 1 e o (GS) o ¢ s
(e el
(*) English Energy consumption kWh per year, based on the power consumption of the television operating 4 hours per day for 365 days. The actual energy consumption will depend on how the television is used.
{1 Deutach  Encrgeverorauch kWhlah, au der Grundiage eftes tigcn viersincigen Betics des Femsshgeres an 965 Tagen. De aiscche Energieveroauch hngtvon de At der Nuzung des Femsehgerses ob
() r s e AR il S g 5t 365 554 Ly el 4 a5 G0 Nl o olis KW L o S S0 3
() Bunrapckn  KoHeywauns Ha eneprum KWh FORMULHO, MWHGTeHa Ha Ga3aTa Ha 4 paGoTH Haca AHEBHO TpH 365 AW, [lefiCTBTENHO KOHCYMMPAHATa SHEPTHA L@ SABHCH O KadWHa Ha YIOTPEGa Ha Teeandopa.
() Eestina Spooeba elektrické energie kWh za rok vychézejici ze spotfeby elektrické energie televizniho pfijimace, kter ¥ je v provozu 4 hodiny denné po dobu 365 dni. Skutetna spotfeba elektrické energie zavisi na zpiisobu
ouZiti televizniho pfiiimace.
() Dansk Energiorbrug: KWh om art,beregnet som femsymets ffoktorbrug, hvs det r tzondt 4 imer om dagen i 365 dage. Det faktiske energiorbrug il baro pa,hvordan lemsymet bruges.
(*) Suomi Energiankulutus KiWh:a vuodessa, kun oletetaan, ett televisiota kaytetéan 4 tuntia péivassa 365 péivéin ajan. Todelinen energiankulutus fiippuu television kayttotavasta

() Frangais

(*) Hrvatski
(*) Nederlands

(*) Espariol
(*) Svenska

(*) italiano

(") Portugués
(*) Roma
(*) Pycexwit

(

Consommation d'énergie de kWh par an, sur la base de la

conditions d'utilisation du téléviseur.

Utrosak energie iznosi kWh godisnie na temelju utroska energije televizora koji radi

électrique

d 'un téléviseur

etir sata dnevno 365 dana u go

quatre heures par jour pendant trois cent soixante-cing jours. La consommation réelle dépend des

Stvami utrosak energije ovisit ce o tome kako se upotrebljava televizor.

Energieverbruik KWh per jaar, gebaseerd op het elekriciteitsverbruik van de televisie wanneer deze gedurende 365 dagen 4 uur per dag aanstaat. Het feitelijke energieverbruik is afhankelijk van de manier waarop

de televisie wordt gebruikt.
Consumo de energia: kWh al afio, suj

iponiendo cuatro horas de funcionamiento diario durante 365 dias. El consumo efectivo dependera de las condiciones reales de uso de la television.

Energiférbrukning kWh per ar, beraknad utiran effektforbrukningen for en tv-mottagare som anvéinds fyra timmar per dygn under 365 dygn. Den fakliska energiforbrukningen kommer att bero pa hur tv-mottagaren

Consumo di energia kWh/anno calcolato sulla base del consumo di un televisore in funzione per 4 ore al giomo per 365 giorni.

Zuzycle energii KWhirok na podstawie zuzycia energii przez telewizor dziafajacy 4 godziny dziennie przez 365 dni 9 telewizor
s2iiék napi 4 Grés tizem mellett az 6v 365 napiara vetitve évente kWWh mennyiség G energiat fogyaszt. A tényleges energiafogyasztés a késziilck izemeltetési madjatd figg.
brukes.

Il consumo effettivo di energia dipende dall

‘utilizzo reale del televisore.

zalezy od sposobu

ra,

Ener iforbruk KWh per &r, stramforbruket er basert pa bruk av TV-en for 4 timer per dag for 365 dager. Det faktiske energiforbruket vil veere avhengig av hvordan TV-en brukes.

9i
Consumo de energia de kWh por ano, baseado no consumo, em termos de poténcia, do televisor a funcionar 4 horas por dia durante 365 dias.
Consumul de energie de kWh pe an, pe baza puterii consumate de aparatul TV atunci ¢ and este fn fun
3HepronoTpeGnenite KBT-4 & 07 NPUBORVITCA W3 PACHETa NOTPEGTIEHW SHEPrMM TENEBISOPOM NpW paBoTe 4 aca B AeHS Ha

OT TOrO, Kak VCnonNL3yeTes Tenesmusop.

ine 4 ore pe zi timp d

e 365 de zl

0 consumo de energia real dependera do modo como o elevisor &
+ consumul real de energie depinde de condifile de utilizare a aparatul

T-r

yron
BLIKAPLICTOJBaeULA TaneBi3ap.

3 paaniky aweprii

365 aveit.

Gyner sasucets

Pt npas! 4 ransiHel ¥ AseHs Ha npausry 365 A3 . GaKTLINHAR CEKeIBaHHE SneKTpacHeprii Gyade sanexal an Taro, sk

(*) makemoHcKkw  EsenpreTckata noTpowysauka e kWh FOANLINO, BP3 OCHOBA HA MIOTROLLYBAUKATA Ha TENeaMaHCKU YR WTO paBoTi 4 yaca AHesHo, 365 AeHoBM. PeaniaTa eHepreTcka noTpoLysa“ka ke 3aBUCH OA T08 Kako ce

KOHCTH TeneBManckuoT ypea.

(*) YKPAiHCLKAI  BHAUEHHR EHEPTOCTIOXVBAHHA KBT-TOR Ha Pik GA3YETLCS HA MOTYXHOGTI, CTIOKUBAHOI TenesiaopoM, Lo MPaLIOE MPOTSIOM 4 FOAWH HA AeHb BIPOROBX 365 AHie. PAKTUMHE CTIOXMBAHHS eNEKTPOSHEPIil 3anexnTs i

(%) Srpski
(") Slovengina

() EMnviké

(*) Bosanski
)

P
(%) Lietuviy

() Latviesu
(*) Eesti
()omth

CnocoBy BuKopuCTaHks! Tenesiaopa.

Potrasnja struje od kWh na godisnjem nivou zasnovana je na potro3nii televizora koji je ukljuzen 4 sata dnevno 365 dana godisnie. Stvarna potrosnia struje zavisice o nacina koriséenja televizora.
Spotreba energie KWh za rok na zaklade spotreby eleklrickej energie televizora, kior  je v Ginnosti 4 hodiny denne pocas 365 dnf. Skulogna spotreba energie zavisf od toho, ako sa televizor pouziva.

(*) Slovensgina  Poraba energie je kWh na leto, glede na napajalno energile televizorja, ki deluje 4 ure na dan v vseh 365 dneh. Dejanska poraba energie je odvisna od naina uporabe televizorja

Katavihwon :vepvuug KWh avé €105, pe Béon TV KaTavaAwon 10X00g aTi6 TV TNAEGPATN yia TETPAWPN AETOUpYia: Gvd Nuépa e 365 nuépes, H TpaypaTKi] KaTavaAwan evépyeIag EEapTGTal aTi6 Tov TpOTIo

Xpriong mg ot

Energetska polmsn]a e XYZ KWh na godisnjem nivou, na osnovu potrosnje TV-a kojiradi 4 h dnevno, 365 dana. Stvama energetska potrosnja zavisi od toga koliko & TV koristi

365 giin boyunca giinde 4 saat gal san televizyonun tikettgi giig referans alinarak yilda kWh enerji tiketimi. Giincel ener

ATI701 WINWA AN NMMKN 1K 1Y .0r 365 0 nivw 4 nwion
tiketimi televizyonun nasil kullanidigina bagh olacaktir.

0 0

KR N> 7y 000N MY kKWh AN N

Konsurmi i energjisé KWh né vit, bazuar né konsumin e energjisé sé televizorit kur punon pér 4 oré né dité pér 365 dité. Konsumi aktual | energjisé varet nga ményra e pérdorimit t televizori
KWh energijos sunaudojimas per metus nurodomas atsizvelgus | tai, kiek energijos sunaudojama televizoriui veikiant 4 valandas per diena 365 dienas is eilés. Fakiinj energijos sunaudojima lems tai, kiek laiko bus

naudojamas televizorius.

Energijas patérins kWh gada, nemot véra televizora elekiroenergijas patérinu, darbojoties 365 dienas, Getras stundas diena. Faktiskais energijas patérins bis atkarigs no 1, ka televizors tiks izmantots.

Energiatarbimine kWh aastas, eeldusel et televiisor tdtab neli tundi péievas ja 365 péeva aastas. Tegelik

olent

eb televiisori

2013 (S G385 3 il 0l 4y 55 e ol 0 e e 535 365 511 595 2 Sl 4 3 4y LS e O e

O s a2 KWh e 4 5500 e S
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